DocuSign Envelope ID: 0FC544FB-1221-481A-8408-9BE9D2E5599A

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA

AGREEMENT NO. 17-049-RFP
AMENDMENT NUMBER 3

This Amendment Number 3is made on the date of execution by the County and amends Agreement
Number 17-049-RFP (“Main Agreement”) dated January 17, 2017, between Versivo, Inc. (“Contractor”)
and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).

The County and the Contractor agree to amend the main contract called for under the Main Agreement
as follows:

1. PERSUENT TO CLAUSE 4. CONTRACT TERM, THIS AGREEMENT IS HEREBY RENEWED FROM
NOVEMBER 1, 2023 TO OCTOBER 31, 2024.

All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.

WITNESS these signatures:

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON VERSIVO, INC.

COUNTY, VIRGINIA

AUTHORIZED D°°“Sig"?d Ry: AUTHORIZED DocuSigned by:
SIGNATURE: Pleborsi ionrdegs SIGNATURE: BRETT ThOMPSON
NAME: MeTloni Hurley NAME: Brett ‘Fﬁ&%?%

TITLE: Assistant Purchasing Agent TITLE: President

DATE: 10/12/2023 DATE: 10/12/2023

1

Agreement No. 17-049-RFP

Amendment No. 3



